
2.87

3.21
2.80

3.09

3.01

3.34
 S  

 O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N   CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Glu 31(A)

SO4 203(A)

Asn 33(A)
Thr 32(A)

Lys 34(A)

Ser 194(A)


